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Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair

PostureFit Configurable Lift Recline Chairs offer adjustable and adaptable seating and

options designed to provide unparalleled postural support and comfort.

• Head and Neck Support: Whether you want to read, watch TV, or simply 

relax, the effortless electric headrest adjustment allows for convenient 

support and positioning of your head and neck which reduces strain. 

• Zero Gravity Tilt in space: Creates a feeling of weightlessness and effectively 

redistributes sitting pressure away from vulnerable bony prominences, 

assists with oedema, and relaxes muscles. 

• Relieve Tired Legs and Enhance Circulation: Independent legrest facilitates 

leg elevation with heel support. Recline to a comfortable position to reduce 

limb swelling, improve blood circulation, and alleviate fatigue. 

• Targeted Postural Support and Interchangeable Backrests. 

• Air Cushion Technology: Fitted within the seating support is a sectioned air 

cushion that provides targeted pressure relief and is segmented to ensure 

upright positioning is maintained. 

• Medical Grade Foam: High-density foam allows for prolonged periods of 

sitting. 

• Integrated Footrest Extension: Suits most user heights without the need to 

alter the legrest or height of the chair. The leg extension can also be easily 

removed for users with specific heel care needs. 

• Battery Backup: Ensures chair can be used in the event of a power outage or 

if moved between rooms during the day 

View more features & benefits

Warranty Information

• 2 Years Frame & Electronics 

Contract approved

Support @ Home
Function: Sitting furniture

Category: Under advice

Click here for more information
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• 1 Year Handset & Cables 

    

Code Display Name
Total

Length

Total

Width

Total

Height

Safe Working

Load
Colour Seat Depth Seat Width

Seat To Floor

Height

Seat To

Footrest

Backrest

Height

CHP198250
Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline 

Chair - Medium
900 mm

760 - 810 

mm
1140 mm 160 kg -

475 - 525 

mm

485 - 

535mm
490 mm - 740 mm

CHP198260
Aspire PostureFit Chair - Tall 

Medium/Large
950 mm

820 - 870 

mm
1180 mm 160 kg -

525 - 575 

mm

535 - 585 

mm
490 mm - 790 mm

CHP198240
Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline 

Chair - Petite - Black
-

760 - 

810mm
1080mm 160kg Black

475 - 

525mm

485 - 

535mm
450mm 450mm 700mm

CHP198241
Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline 

Chair - Petite - Stone
-

760 - 

810mm
1080mm 160kg Stone

475 - 

525mm

485 - 

535mm
450mm 450mm 700mm

CHP198251
Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline 

Chair - Small/Medium - Stone
-

760 - 

810mm
1140mm 160kg Stone

475 - 

525mm

485 - 

535mm
490mm 490mm 740mm

CHP198261
Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline 

Chair - Medium/Large Tall - Stone
-

820 - 

870mm
1180mm 160kg Stone

525 - 

575mm

535 - 

585mm
490mm 490mm 790mm
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