

Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair



PostureFit Configurable Lift Recline Chairs offer adjustable and adaptable seating and options designed to provide unparalleled postural support and comfort.

- **Head and Neck Support:** Whether you want to read, watch TV, or simply relax, the effortless electric headrest adjustment allows for convenient support and positioning of your head and neck which reduces strain.
- **Zero Gravity Tilt in space:** Creates a feeling of weightlessness and effectively redistributes sitting pressure away from vulnerable bony prominences, assists with oedema, and relaxes muscles.
- **Relieve Tired Legs and Enhance Circulation:** Independent legrest facilitates leg elevation with heel support. Recline to a comfortable position to reduce limb swelling, improve blood circulation, and alleviate fatigue.
- Targeted Postural Support and Interchangeable Backrests.
- **Air Cushion Technology:** Fitted within the seating support is a sectioned air cushion that provides targeted pressure relief and is segmented to ensure upright positioning is maintained.
- **Medical Grade Foam:** High-density foam allows for prolonged periods of sitting.
- **Integrated Footrest Extension:** Suits most user heights without the need to alter the legrest or height of the chair. The leg extension can also be easily removed for users with specific heel care needs.
- **Battery Backup:** Ensures chair can be used in the event of a power outage or if moved between rooms during the day

[View more features & benefits](#)

Warranty Information

- 2 Years Frame & Electronics

Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Sitting furniture

Category: Under advice

Click [here](#) for more information

- 1 Year Handset & Cables

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Colour	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat To Floor Height	Seat To Footrest	Backrest Height
CHP198250	Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair - Medium	900 mm	760 - 810 mm	1140 mm	160 kg	-	475 - 525 mm	485 - 535mm	490 mm	-	740 mm
CHP198260	Aspire PostureFit Chair - Tall Medium/Large	950 mm	820 - 870 mm	1180 mm	160 kg	-	525 - 575 mm	535 - 585 mm	490 mm	-	790 mm
CHP198240	Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair - Petite - Black	-	760 - 810mm	1080mm	160kg	Black	475 - 525mm	485 - 535mm	450mm	450mm	700mm
CHP198241	Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair - Petite - Stone	-	760 - 810mm	1080mm	160kg	Stone	475 - 525mm	485 - 535mm	450mm	450mm	700mm
CHP198251	Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair - Small/Medium - Stone	-	760 - 810mm	1140mm	160kg	Stone	475 - 525mm	485 - 535mm	490mm	490mm	740mm
CHP198261	Aspire PostureFit Lift Recline Chair - Medium/Large Tall - Stone	-	820 - 870mm	1180mm	160kg	Stone	525 - 575mm	535 - 585mm	490mm	490mm	790mm